
CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA 
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT – MEETING ATTENDANCE 

 
SUBJECT:  PRE-SUBMITTAL – JOB ORDER CONTRACTING SERVICES 
 
PROJECT: AVIATION CIVIL CONSTRUCTION JOB ORDER CONTRACT SERVICES  

RFx Number: 6000001533 
 
PROJECT NO.: 4108JOC227 
 
 

Date:  JANUARY 25, 2023 Time:  8:30 AM 
   Location:  Airport Facilities & Services Bldg.  
   2nd Floor, Conference Rooms A & B 

NAME / TITLE FIRM TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL 

Samantha B. Ansmann, 
Contracts Specialist II 

Office of the City Engineer  602.681.5361 samantha.ansmann@phoenix.gov  

Jaime Brown, JOC Program 
Administrator 

Aviation Department ---------------------- ------------------------------------------------- 

Clint Amator,  
JOC Projects Manager 

Rummel Construction, Inc. 602.695.3564 camator@rummelconstruction.com 

Erin O’Connor,  
Marketing Associate 

ViaSun Corporation 602.321.8109 erin@viasuncorp.com 

Matt Campbell,  
Director of Civil Construction 

ViaSun Corporation 602.768.0620 matt@viasuncorp.com 

Chad Jackson,  
VP of Operations 

ViaSun Corporation 480.251.6547 chad@viasuncorp.com 

Clay Rumbaoa, PE, 
Vice President 

LJA 480.571.6150 crumbaoa@lja.com 

Matt Lacey,  
Project Manager 

Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.  602.502.0608 Matt.lacey@kiewit.com 

Drew Wilson,  
Estimator III 

Granite Construction 480.670.2293 drew.wilson@gcinc.com 
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